Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

223470
224397
222504
224333

222463
222510

205892
224317
224307
223446
224305
224401
222486
222466
222516
222513
222515

222519

Bib

460

351

409

404

503

376

103

496

535

553

533

395

399

112

390

117

538

371

: TURA/18/06/2014
: ABConstable
. 118

D12

. 106

Candidate Name

EKBIRTH R MARAK

RAKSENG D.

SANGMA

BINU KR. RABHA

THROWINGJET

MARAK

SATYAJIT RABHA

BAPDHAN RABHA

PENALISH ARENGH

SENGSENG CH.

MARAK

PREMENT CH.

MARAK

GRITHIN R MARAK

TRESON GARA

SANGMA
DIPANKAR

BARCHUNG
SURESH KR. RABHA

JUCILLA BALA

RABHA

MARTYRMATH

MARAK

MANGULLA G

MOMIN

NOURKU CHIRIK G

MOMIN

BIJU N MARAK

Gender

M

M

Start Time

11:18:40:400

09:44:36:0

09:44:41:250

09:44:37:750

11:18:35:450

09:44:36:50

11:18:35:50

11:18:40:200

13:36:33:200

13:36:32:900

13:36:32:450

09:44:42:500

09:44:43:900

11:18:34:750

09:44:41:600

11:18:35:600

13:36:34:450

09:44:44:200

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
12:07:04:550

10:34:35:300

10:33:49:450

10:32:56:900

12:08:06:150

10:31:25:100

11:50:47:500

12:06:25:550

14:22:20:950

14:23:34:50

14:24:06:350

10:33:56:850

10:40:53:450

11:50:01:0

10:42:15:600

11:49:00:150

14:30:46:750

10:14:00:300

31

31

31

31

31

31

17

31

31

31

31

31

31

15

31

16

29

14

Net Time

00:48:24:150

00:49:59:300

00:49:08:200

00:48:19:150

00:49:30:700

00:46:49:50

00:32:12:450

00:47:45:350

00:45:47:750

00:47:01:150

00:47:33:900

00:49:14:350

00:56:09:550

00:31:26:250

00:57:34:0

00:30:24:550

00:54:12:300

00:29:16:100

Marks
Obtained

105

100

100

105

100

115

110

110

120

110

110

100

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

222492

222500

218412

222499

222495

222493

222497

222501

222487

222484

222482

222483

222491

221367

221384

222503

223443

223448

223442

223458

223471

223451

223445

223456

223459

365

386

108

416

116

118

400

392

402

466

415

107

469

354

379

532

373

506

383

554

369

119

486

375

490

RAHUL RABHA

RECHA G MOMIN

SANTHA MARAK

RIKSRANG K MARAK

MARINA M MOMIN

JASMITHA M MOMIN

SANJITH K SANGMA

ROBILSTONE T
SANGMA
CARMUN D SANGMA

LIMBIRTH CH
MARAK
RUDYTOMAL D
SANGMA
NEWRITHA D SHIRA

PRILLICKS N MARAK

MONOCH N
SANGMA
KILSHNG K SANGMA

SENGSRAP R
MARAK
RONIT RABHA

KRAYDISON M
MARAK

BISWAJIT
CHOUDHURY
DOTHAN DIPO B
MARAK

FORSAN B MARAK

GRIKCHI R MARAK

POLSAN G MOMIN

DEVITHUS SANGMA

MINRAJ MARAK

09:44:42:200

09:44:39:650

11:18:35:600

09:44:42:150

11:18:35:450

11:18:34:450

09:44:44:500

09:44:41:300

09:44:36:700

11:18:42:350

09:44:41:800

11:18:34:900

11:18:37:650

09:44:37:750

09:44:37:600

13:36:31:600

09:44:44:700

11:18:36:800

09:44:38:800

13:36:33:700

09:44:43:350

11:18:34:100

11:18:37:400

09:44:45:500

11:18:38:500

10:39:23:850

10:41:16:650

11:57:14:850

10:40:56:600

11:59:41:850

11:58:43:800

10:39:53:950

10:39:10:600

10:35:37:300

12:12:46:750

10:01:11:950

11:55:45:650

12:12:59:950

10:12:11:850

10:33:40:550

14:30:07:50

10:36:25:300

11:35:51:200

10:40:01:350

13:52:55:350

10:38:19:650

11:57:36:150

12:09:13:750

10:34:43:500

12:13:38:750

31

31

17

31

17

17

30

30

30

30

10

17

28

15

25

31

31

10

31

31

14

30

22

26

00:54:41:650

00:56:37:0

00:38:39:250

00:56:14:450

00:41:06:400

00:40:09:350

00:55:09:450

00:54:29:300

00:51:00:600

00:54:04:400

00:16:30:150

00:37:10:750

00:54:22:300

00:27:34:100

00:49:02:950

00:53:35:450

00:51:40:600

00:17:14:400

00:55:22:550

00:16:21:650

00:53:36:300

00:39:02:50

00:50:36:350

00:49:58:0

00:55:00:250

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

223476

223450

223452

218272

223479

221393

223460

218418

218435

218422

218414

218407

218401

218410

218431

218430

219286

218421

223472

224315

221363

224310

224306

224602

224598

545

462

498

110

470

468

525

548

501

111

552

385

547

542

356

389

438

387

109

412

476

101

102

504

397

TADSAN M SANGMA

UDIT RABHA

SALGRIM TIMOTY R
MARAK
PREMIE CH MARAK

EZECKIEL CH
MARAK

WALSENG CH
MOMIN

RONITH K SANGMA

TESENG D. SANGMA

SMARTH S SANGMA

PARHA CH SANGMA

ESAULYNLEYN
SANGMA
PATRICK M
SANGMA
PITHAS MARAK

JOHNCENA MOMIN

JENASH N MARAK

CHOPON MARAK

NITYANANDA
HAJONG
CHALLANG CH.
SANGMA
ANOKAKAMBE R
MARAK
TENGSRANG A.
MARAK
HOWRACK A
SANGMA

DILCHI CH. SANGMA

SALMENORA CH.
SANGMA
NURNOBI SHEIK

PARAMJIT HAJONG

13:36:31:450

11:18:40:900

11:18:42:200

11:18:35:.0

11:18:37:500

11:18:36:800

11:18:37:400

13:36:32:750

11:18:43:550

11:18:34:700

13:36:33:700

09:44:39:350

13:36:32:300

13:36:35:50

09:44:39:0

09:44:40:750

09:44:41:200

09:44:39:950

11:18:36:350

09:44:40:850

11:18:40:250

11:18:34:0

11:18:34:600

11:18:36:50

09:44:43:0

14:06:18:750

12:13:07:650

11:25:55:700

11:44:44:900

12:12:21:600

12:10:28:450

11:46:07:950

14:26:48:300

11:39:59:250

11:59:14:0

14:04:43:250

09:55:32:250

14:26:36:0

14:31:23:800

10:38:28:250

10:15:25:450

10:40:48:400

10:39:40:550

11:55:20:750

10:37:54:350

12:00:01:950

11:35:55:450

11:57:40:400

12:10:05:950

10:01:20:200

14

25

13

26

31

12

31

10

15

13

23

30

31

17

27

31

17

31

24

17

30

00:29:47:300

00:54:26:750

00:07:13:500

00:26:09:900

00:53:44:100

00:51:51:650

00:27:30:550

00:50:15:550

00:21:15:700

00:40:39:300

00:28:09:550

00:10:52:900

00:50:03:700

00:54:48:750

00:53:49:250

00:30:44:700

00:56:07:200

00:55:00:600

00:36:44:400

00:53:13:500

00:41:21:700

00:17:21:450

00:39:05:800

00:51:29:900

00:16:37:200

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

224367

224303

224604

224323

224373

224308

224318

224326

224405

224312

224338

224590

224387

224395

224608

224548

224578

224614

224554

224403

224391

224337

219292

221361

549

442

106

370

474

451

458

432

433

374

431

524

424

406

467

481

398

423

543

353

366

394

495

478

JACKIE VASS CH.
SANGMA
RONGSANG M.
MARAK
FEBRITHINIA
MARAK
WALCHANG T.
SANGMA
JARNASH CH.
SANGMA
SAMPAL CH.
SANGMA

BAIDYA NATH
HAJONG
BASANIO R. MARAK

LAIRANG D.
SANGMA
SUNNY RAM RABHA

TENGARAM CH.
SANGMA
JENITH B. SANGMA

HARLIKS MANN

TRELEND N.
SANGMA
TEMATH B. MARAK

ENDEAR G. MOMIN

IAN CH. MARAK

LEBIAR CH.
SANGMA
THENYON SANGMA

BIGYAN RABHA

BENIDICK M.
SANGMA

ISAIA TUSAN R.
MARAK

TARUN HAJONG

KANISBIRTH R
MARAK

13:36:33:200

09:44:36:950

11:18:34:250

09:44:43:550

11:18:39:500

09:44:39:850

11:18:39:350

09:44:39:100

09:44:39:50

09:44:45:200

09:44:38:750

11:18:36:150

09:44:43:800

09:44:38:400

11:18:36:150

11:18:43:150

09:44:43:650

09:44:43:150

13:36:34:850

09:44:37:350

09:44:42:700

09:44:42:100

11:18:41:100

11:18:41:350

14:30:22:800

10:38:53:350

11:54:02:150

10:40:42:950

12:13:32:300

10:41:37:250

12:11:21:100

10:02:25:500

10:39:00:400

10:39:18:750

10:40:51:550

12:10:34:850

10:26:02:500

10:28:08:300

12:13:18:600

12:03:37:750

10:17:58:300

10:37:25:550

13:46:46:500

10:40:31:750

10:41:48:300

10:11:53:350

11:23:42:150

12:12:24:750

24

29

14

27

31

30

31

27

31

31

25

22

24

30

20

16

30

31

29

14

31

00:53:49:600

00:54:16:400

00:35:27:900

00:55:59:400

00:54:52:800

00:56:57:400

00:52:41:750

00:17:46:400

00:54:21:350

00:54:33:550

00:56:12:800

00:51:58:700

00:41:18:700

00:43:29:900

00:54:42:450

00:44:54:600

00:33:14:650

00:52:42:400

00:10:11:650

00:55:54:400

00:57:05:600

00:27:11:250

00:05:01:50

00:53:43:400

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

223453

219300

224389

219296

219294

205889

205881

205885

205883

205863

224562

219293

221388

205887

219297

205884

305395

224572

224311

224381

224596

224552

224620

224383

224594

219291

556

473

364

452

459

485

450

491

463

419

477

461

368

430

488

361

384

401

436

480

355

454

377

421

428

411

ABIUTH CH MARAK

TAPASH HAJONG

LUTTER HAJONG

ASHIM HAJONG

GRETHINGSON CH.
MOMIN
SUJOY HAJONG

MANJIT HAJONG

JENTRY M. MARAK

SENGGRANG B.
SANGMA
AMIT HAJONG

JACKUSE A.
SANGMA
NELSON B. MARAK

RAHUL CH SANGMA

SANJAY HAJONG

SITDIN N. SANGMA

ROFIQUL ISLAM

MAYCHIMBER CH.
SANGMA
MAHAN CH. KOCH

SOMIANG SANGMA

ALBERTH A.
SANGMA
JAYANTA SEAL

LIMBIRTH M MARAK

ANGUR KHAN

SOLSENG MARAK

SOLIDHO R. MARAK

HAI'ISLAM

13:36:34:450

11:18:38:800

09:44:41:800

11:18:36:450

11:18:41:700

11:18:36:850

11:18:36:150

11:18:38:750

11:18:41:400

09:44:42:750

11:18:40:850

11:18:40:900

09:44:43:150

09:44:37:750

11:18:37:550

09:44:40:750

09:44:39:300

09:44:36:600

09:44:40:400

11:18:42:450

09:44:38:450

11:18:38:100

09:44:37:50

09:44:43:300

09:44:37:250

09:44:40:550

14:05:48:550

11:49:09:700

10:40:51:100

12:05:28:300

12:08:18:550

12:12:47:50

12:11:36:750

12:13:14:500

12:03:42:200

10:36:21:350

12:11:57:500

12:11:14:600

10:39:38:900

10:41:51:200

12:10:33:950

10:40:24:450

10:41:48:500

10:36:59:350

10:36:23:900

12:08:15:750

10:38:57:850

12:13:01:350

10:35:04:500

10:39:15:550

10:41:01:350

10:36:23:250

16

15

24

28

25

30

24

30

26

31

25

31

30

31

31

31

29

29

31

25

31

30

29

30

24

31

00:29:14:100

00:30:30:900

00:56:09:300

00:46:51:850

00:49:36:850

00:54:10:200

00:53:00:600

00:54:35:750

00:45:00:800

00:51:38:600

00:53:16:650

00:52:33:700

00:54:55:750

00:57:13:450

00:51:56:400

00:55:43:700

00:57:09:200

00:52:22:750

00:51:43:500

00:49:33:300

00:54:19:400

00:54:23:250

00:50:27:450

00:54:32:250

00:56:24:100

00:51:42:700

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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